May 26 2024 (08:56) India Rail Info 1

Radhikapur - Siliguri DEMU Intercity Express (UnReserved)/75705 - Exp - NFR
DLK/Dalkhola to TKG/Thakurganj
1h 15m - 79 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RDP  |Radhikapur 16:00 0 | 0 61 NFR
2 |KA Kaliyaganj 16:12 16:14 2m |0 |1 12 |33 NFR
3 |RG RaiGanj 16:51 16:53 2m 1 32 |30 NFR
4 BOE  |Barsoi Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 1 53 46 |34 |[NFR
5 |DLK |Dalkhola 18:18 18:20 2m |0 |1 83 [68 (43 |NFR
6 KNE |KishanGanj 18:45 18:47 2m |0 |1 111 |65 |53 [NFR
7 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |19:15 19:17 2m [0 |1 142 |67 |66 |NFR
8 |TKG [Thakurganj 19:35 19:37 2m |0 |1 162 (36 |71 |[NFR
9 |NAK |Naksalbari 20:32 20:33 Tm (0 |1 195 |45 NFR
10 [BORA |Bagdogra 20:50 20:51 m [0 |1 208 |15 [133 |NFR
11 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 21:30 0 |1 218 |- 119 [NFR

May 26 2024 (08:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



